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Dates Day 2018 NI Trials 2018 SI Trials

Jan

27/01/2018 Saturday South Otago AB RFF, Ret, Span Pigeon,

28/01/2018 Sunday South Otago 

Feb

17/02/2018 Saturday

Western Southland PS, Southern Golden PS.

Southland AB RFF, Ret, Span Pigeon

18/02/2018 Sunday

Southland PS

Western Southland AB RFF, Ret, Span Pigeon

24/02/2018 Saturday North Auck Jubilee - ABHR, RET, Span, PS

25/02/2018 Sunday North Auck Jubilee  

Mar

10/03/2018 Saturday Waikato/Taranaki ABHR, Ret

Waimate PS Pigeon (2)

South Island Championship - Pointer & Setter only (hosted by North Otago)

11/03/2018 Sunday Waikato/Taranaki Span, Ret Walkup

Otago PS Pigeon (1)

South Island Championship - Pointer & Setter only (hosted by North Otago)

17/03/2018 Saturday

South Island Championships - all groups except Pointer & Setter 

(hosted by South Otago)

18/03/2018 Sunday

South Island Championships - all groups except Pointer & Setter 

(hosted by South Otago)
24/03/2018 Saturday ARGSP  PS Tasman Jubilee ABHR, Span, RET

25/03/2018 Sunday South Auck PS Tasman Jubilee 

30/03/2018 Friday Pointer Setter Nat Game Canterbury Kennel Assn Span Pigeon, Canterbury GD Span Pigeon
31/03/2018 Saturday Pointer Setter Nat Game Canterbury Kennel Assn ABHR, RET, Span, PS Pigeon
01/04/2018 Sunday Canterbury Kennel Assn as above & Tasman PS Pigeon

02/04/2018 Monday Canterbury Kennel Assn RET Walkup

Apr

04/04/2018 Wednesday Tasman Jubilee - Pointer & Setter

05/04/2018 Thursday Waimate (SIWS) Span Nat Game

06/04/2018 Friday Otago (SIWS) Span Nat Game
07/04/2018 Saturday South Auck Walkup - Novice | Whangarei PS Nat Game Otago (SIWS) Span Nat Game

Canterbury Lab Ret

08/04/2018 Sunday South Auck Walkup - Ch Canterbury Lab Ret

14/04/2018 Saturday Waikato PS Nat Game

Jun 

02/06/2018 Saturday Waikato Nat Game

05/06/2018 Tuesday Waikato Walkup

08/06/2018 Friday Central Otago (SIWS) Span Nat Game

09/06/2018 Saturday Waikato Nat Game

10/06/2018 Sunday Central Otago (SIWS) Span Nat Game

11/06/2018 Monday South Island Working Span Span Nat Game

13/06/2018 Wednesday South Island Working Span Span Nat Game

14/06/2018 Thursday Canterbury Gundog (SIWS) Span Nat Game

16/06/2018 Saturday Canterbury Gundog (SIWS) Span Nat Game

23/06/2018 Saturday South Auck Ret x2

24/06/2018 Sunday South Auck 

Jul

07/07/2018 Saturday Waikato Spaniel Live Game

15/07/2018 Sunday Waikato Spaniel Live Game

21/07/2018 Saturday Working Spaniel Live Game

22/07/2018 Sunday Working Spaniel Live Game North Otago & Waimate Ret (2)

29/07/2018 Sunday Waimate (SIWS) Span Nat Game

Aug

04/08/2018 Saturday North Auck ABHR, RET, 

05/08/2018 Sunday North Auck

18/08/2018 Saturday South Auck Ret Nat Game

19/08/2018 Sunday Rotorua Walkup

20/08/2018 Monday Horowhenua Spaniel Live Game

21/08/2018 Tuesday Taranaki Spaniel Live Game

23/08/2018 Thursday P&S Spaniel Live Game

25/08/2018 Saturday Hawkes Bay Spaniel Live Game

27/08/2018 Monday Rotorua Spaniel Live Game

Sept

08/09/2018 Saturday South Auck Ret

09/09/2018 Sunday South Auck/ARGSP 

15/09/2018 Saturday Rotorua PS Nat Game (2) Central Otago Ret, AB, Span

16/09/2018 Sunday Working Span PS Nat Game Central Otago Ret, AB, Span

17/09/2018 Monday Canterbury Gundog Ret Walkup

18/09/2018 Tuesday CKA Ret Walkup

19/09/2018 Wednesday Canterbury Gundog Ret Natural Game



20/09/2017 Thursday Canterbury Gundog Ret Natural Game

21/09/2018 Friday Canterbury Gundog Ret Walkup

22/09/2018 Saturday

Working Span PS Nat Game

Pointer Club PS Nat Game Canterbury Gundog RET, ABHR, SPAN, PS

23/09/2018 Sunday Canterbury Gundog  

29/09/2018 Saturday Hawkes Bay AB (not intending to hold - in recess)

Oct

01/10/2018 Monday Working Span PS Braced 

05/10/2018 Friday Horowhenua Retriever Walkup

06/10/2018 Saturday

Horowhenua AB, Ret, Spaniel

Waikato PS Braced & Pointer Setter PS Braced North Otago ABRFF, Span Pigeon, PS Pigeon

07/10/2018 Sunday

Horowhenua

Working Span PS Braced Waimate Gundog AB RFF, Span Pigeon, PS Pigeon

13/10/2018 Saturday Rotorua NIs Ret, Span, PS (no all breeds)

14/10/2018 Sunday Rotorua NIs

20/10/2018 Saturday  ******* NZs Abs, PS

21/10/2017 Sunday ******* NZs Ret, Span

Nov

10/11/2018 Saturday South Auck Ret, ABHR, ABRFF, Span

South Otago AB HR

Southland AB HR

11/11/2018 Sunday

ARGSP Ret

ARGSP & North Auck PS (2) Otago AB HR (held at South Otago)

17/11/2018 Saturday Southern Golden AB HR, Ret, Span Pigeon

18/11/2018 Sunday Southern Golden

23/11/2018 Friday Canterbury Gundog Ret Walkup

25/11/2018 Sunday Canterbury Kennel Ret Walkup

IF THERE ARE ANY ERRORS, PLEASE CONTACT THE NZGTA SECRETARY IMMEDIATELY, email :  nzgta@outlook.com


